
Registro
09/05/2025

Edição
3386ª

Participantes
131

Acumulado
1.348,00

11 acertos
10

12 acertos
1

13 acertos
1

14 acertos
0

15 acertos
0

LOTINHA
LOTOFÁCIL

R$ 2.147,10
R$ 1.800.000,00

SORTEIO
08/05/2025
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# PARTICIPANTE 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 PONTOS LOTINHA

1 Pernambuco 1 2 3 4 8 9 11 13 15 16 19 20 22 23 24 13 2.003,00
2 ROBERTO MENDES. 1 2 3 4 5 12 13 14 15 16 17 19 20 22 23 12
3 DEDE VIEIRA 1 2 3 5 7 8 9 11 13 15 16 17 19 21 25 11
4 EDILSON MARCIANO 1 2 3 4 6 9 11 13 15 19 21 22 23 24 25 11
5 EDVAN SP 2 3 4 5 8 10 15 17 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 11
6 Joseraldo SP 1 2 3 8 10 12 13 15 16 19 20 22 23 24 25 11
7 MAIARA/JOSERALDO/ELENA 1 3 5 6 8 10 11 13 15 16 18 20 21 23 25 11
8 MAIARA/JOSERALDO/ELENA 1 2 3 4 5 8 10 11 14 15 16 17 22 23 25 11

9 OLIVEIRA NICOLE
VARIEDADES 1 3 4 5 6 7 8 12 13 15 16 19 22 23 24 11

10 ROBERTO MENDES. 1 2 4 5 6 9 10 11 13 15 16 18 20 22 23 11
11 ROBSON 2 3 5 6 7 8 9 11 13 15 16 19 21 22 24 11
12 THIAGO MOURAO 1 3 4 6 7 8 11 13 14 15 18 19 21 22 23 11
13 BRANDÃO TUR 1 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 13 14 15 16 18 22 23 10
14 CAPITAL 2 3 4 6 9 12 13 15 16 17 19 20 22 23 24 10
15 Ceyça 1 3 4 5 8 9 10 14 15 18 19 20 21 22 24 10
16 DEDE VIEIRA 3 4 5 6 7 9 10 13 15 16 18 19 21 22 23 10
17 EDILSON ANDRADE 1 4 5 6 7 8 9 11 12 13 15 16 17 20 21 10
18 EDILSON ANDRADE 1 4 5 6 7 8 10 11 13 15 16 17 19 20 24 10
19 EMANOEL NABAS 3 4 5 6 10 12 13 15 16 18 19 21 22 23 25 10

20 FRANCISCO IVO VERAS DE
SOUSA 3 4 5 6 8 9 10 11 14 16 19 20 21 22 25 10

21 GILVAN VIANA LIMA 2 3 5 6 8 9 12 13 14 15 16 19 21 23 24 10
22 GUSTAVO ARAUJO 1 2 3 5 7 9 10 11 15 16 17 21 22 23 25 10
23 José Pereira Lima 2 3 4 8 9 10 11 12 13 15 17 21 22 23 25 10



24 Joseraldo SP 1 2 3 4 5 7 9 10 15 17 19 20 21 23 25 10
25 Joseraldo SP 1 2 4 7 8 9 11 15 16 17 18 20 21 23 24 10
26 Joseraldo SP 1 2 3 4 5 7 8 9 11 14 18 19 20 23 25 10
27 MAIARA/JOSERALDO/ELENA 1 3 4 5 6 8 13 14 15 18 21 22 23 24 25 10
28 MAIARA/JOSERALDO/ELENA 1 4 5 7 8 9 11 17 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 10

29 OLIVEIRA NICOLE
VARIEDADES 1 5 7 8 11 15 16 17 18 20 21 22 23 24 25 10

30 OLIVEIRA NICOLE
VARIEDADES 1 2 3 4 5 8 9 10 11 13 14 18 20 21 24 10

31 PAULO VITOR 1 3 4 6 7 8 10 13 14 15 18 19 21 22 23 10
32 PAULO VITOR 2 3 7 8 9 11 13 15 16 17 18 20 21 22 24 10
33 Pernambuco 1 3 4 6 7 8 11 13 15 18 19 22 23 24 25 10
34 Pernambuco 1 2 3 5 6 8 9 12 13 17 19 20 22 23 25 10
35 Roberto Rocha 1 3 4 5 6 9 11 13 15 18 19 21 22 24 25 10
36 Roberto Rocha 1 2 4 5 7 9 10 11 13 14 15 16 18 19 20 10
37 Roberto Rocha 1 5 7 9 10 13 14 15 16 18 19 20 21 22 23 10
38 Roberto Rocha 1 2 3 5 7 8 9 15 16 17 20 21 23 24 25 10
39 Roberto Rocha 1 3 4 5 6 7 10 13 15 16 20 21 23 24 25 10
40 Roberto Rocha 1 2 3 5 7 8 10 11 14 15 16 17 18 20 21 10
41 TERTULINO NETO 1 3 8 9 13 14 15 16 18 20 21 22 23 24 25 10
42 THIAGO MOURAO 4 5 6 7 8 11 12 13 16 17 18 19 20 22 23 10
43 ADELMO ALVES GOMES 3 4 5 7 8 9 10 12 13 15 17 19 22 23 24 9
44 BRANDÃO TUR 1 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 13 14 15 17 20 23 25 9
45 AUZAIR BRITO 2 3 4 5 8 9 10 11 13 14 15 17 18 23 24 9
46 AUZAIR BRITO 1 4 5 6 9 10 13 14 16 18 19 20 21 23 24 9
47 DEDE VIEIRA 1 4 5 6 8 9 10 11 15 16 17 19 20 24 25 9
48 EDILSON ANDRADE 1 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 12 13 15 19 20 21 24 9
49 EDILSON ANDRADE 1 2 3 4 5 6 9 10 14 15 16 17 19 22 25 9
50 EDILSON ANDRADE 1 3 6 7 8 9 10 11 13 16 17 18 19 21 22 9
51 EDILSON MARCIANO 1 2 3 4 5 9 12 13 15 17 18 21 22 24 25 9



52 EDVAN SP 1 2 4 6 7 8 10 11 12 15 18 20 21 23 24 9
53 ELTON DO PREA 1 3 4 5 7 9 10 11 14 15 16 18 20 21 25 9

54 FRANCISCO IVO VERAS DE
SOUSA 1 3 5 6 8 10 11 12 14 15 17 19 20 23 25 9

55 FRANCISCO IVO VERAS DE
SOUSA 1 2 3 7 11 12 13 15 17 18 19 21 22 24 25 9

56 GILVAN VIANA LIMA 1 3 4 8 9 10 11 13 14 17 18 20 21 22 25 9
57 ILDO GRASSI 1 3 4 5 8 10 12 13 14 16 18 19 22 24 25 9
58 José Pereira Lima 1 2 3 4 6 7 8 9 12 18 19 20 21 23 25 9
59 José Pereira Lima 1 2 3 4 5 8 10 12 14 16 18 20 22 24 25 9
60 Joseraldo SP 1 4 5 9 10 11 14 15 17 19 20 21 23 24 25 9
61 Joseraldo SP 1 3 4 5 6 7 8 12 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 9
62 JUSTINO SP 1 2 3 4 7 8 11 13 14 17 18 20 23 24 25 9
63 MAIARA/JOSERALDO/ELENA 2 3 4 6 8 10 12 13 14 15 16 20 23 24 25 9
64 MAIARA/JOSERALDO/ELENA 1 2 4 7 14 15 16 17 18 19 21 22 23 24 25 9
65 NOVATO FREIOS 4 5 7 8 10 11 12 13 14 17 19 20 22 23 25 9

66 OLIVEIRA NICOLE
VARIEDADES 3 5 7 8 9 10 11 14 15 16 17 18 20 22 23 9

67 OLIVEIRA NICOLE
VARIEDADES 2 3 6 7 8 9 10 11 13 15 16 17 20 21 25 9

68 OLIVEIRA NICOLE
VARIEDADES 1 2 3 7 10 13 14 15 16 17 18 21 22 23 24 9

69 OLIVEIRA NICOLE
VARIEDADES 1 2 5 6 7 10 13 14 16 18 19 20 22 23 24 9

70 OLIVEIRA NICOLE
VARIEDADES 1 2 6 7 8 11 12 14 16 17 19 20 21 22 25 9

71 PAULO VITOR 2 3 5 6 7 8 10 11 13 17 19 20 22 24 25 9
72 PAULO VITOR 1 3 4 5 10 14 15 16 17 18 19 21 23 24 25 9
73 PELE SP 1 2 6 7 8 9 10 11 13 14 15 21 22 23 24 9
74 Roberto Rocha 1 3 4 6 7 9 10 11 13 14 15 16 18 19 20 9
75 Roberto Rocha 1 3 4 5 6 7 9 10 15 16 19 20 21 24 25 9



76 Roberto Rocha 1 5 6 7 10 12 13 14 15 16 20 21 22 23 25 9
77 Roberto Rocha 1 5 6 7 8 10 11 12 15 16 17 20 21 23 25 9
78 Roberto Rocha 1 3 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 15 16 18 20 21 25 9
79 Roberto Rocha 1 2 5 7 8 10 11 13 14 15 16 18 20 24 25 9
80 Roberto Rocha 1 4 5 7 9 10 13 14 15 16 18 19 20 21 24 9
81 Roberto Rocha 3 4 5 6 7 10 11 14 15 16 20 21 22 24 25 9
82 Roberto Rocha 1 4 5 7 8 10 13 14 15 16 17 18 20 21 24 9
83 RONALDO BRITO 2 4 8 10 11 12 13 14 15 17 21 22 23 24 25 9
84 Talysson Magalhães 2 3 4 5 7 9 10 11 13 15 17 18 19 21 24 9
85 TERTULINO NETO 3 4 5 6 8 12 13 14 16 18 19 20 23 24 25 9
86 TERTULINO NETO 1 3 4 5 7 8 9 13 14 15 17 21 23 24 25 9
87 THIAGO MOURAO 2 3 5 6 8 9 10 11 13 17 19 20 22 24 25 9
88 THIAGO MOURAO 1 2 4 6 7 9 12 13 15 16 17 20 21 23 25 9
89 AUZAIR BRITO 2 4 5 7 9 10 12 14 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 8
90 EDILSON ANDRADE 1 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 16 17 19 21 24 8
91 EDILSON ANDRADE 1 5 7 9 10 13 14 16 17 20 21 22 23 24 25 8
92 EDVAN SP 3 4 6 8 10 12 13 17 18 20 21 22 23 24 25 8

93 FRANCISCO IVO VERAS DE
SOUSA 4 5 10 11 12 13 14 16 17 18 20 22 23 24 25 8

94 José Pereira Lima 1 2 3 6 7 8 11 13 14 17 18 20 23 24 25 8
95 Joseraldo SP 3 4 7 9 10 11 12 13 16 17 18 19 21 22 25 8
96 Joseraldo SP 2 3 4 5 6 7 9 11 12 14 15 18 19 23 25 8
97 Joseraldo SP 1 4 5 7 8 9 13 14 15 16 17 18 23 24 25 8
98 LUIZ ANTONIO VIEIRA 1 3 4 5 6 9 10 11 14 15 17 18 20 22 24 8
99 MAIARA/JOSERALDO/ELENA 4 5 6 8 10 11 13 14 17 18 20 21 23 24 25 8
100 MAIARA/JOSERALDO/ELENA 1 2 4 6 7 9 11 12 14 16 17 19 21 22 24 8
101 MAIARA/JOSERALDO/ELENA 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 9 10 14 15 19 20 24 25 8
102 MANOEL MOACIR 1 3 5 7 9 10 12 14 16 19 21 22 23 24 25 8

103 OLIVEIRA NICOLE
VARIEDADES 2 4 6 7 8 9 10 12 13 16 17 19 22 23 24 8



104 PAULO VITOR 1 2 4 5 6 7 8 10 12 13 14 15 17 18 21 8
105 PELE SP 1 2 6 8 9 10 12 13 14 15 18 20 21 22 25 8
106 Pernambuco 2 3 4 8 9 10 12 13 14 16 17 19 23 24 25 8
107 Roberto Rocha 1 5 7 9 10 13 14 16 18 19 20 21 22 24 25 8
108 Roberto Rocha 7 9 10 11 13 14 15 16 18 19 20 21 22 24 25 8
109 Roberto Rocha 1 3 5 6 7 9 13 14 15 16 18 19 20 24 25 8
110 THIAGO MOURAO 2 3 4 7 9 10 11 13 17 18 19 20 23 24 25 8
111 THIAGO MOURAO 2 4 5 6 9 12 13 15 16 17 18 21 23 24 25 8
112 THIAGO MOURAO 1 3 4 5 7 8 9 10 14 16 17 18 20 21 24 8

113 ELISBETE CERQUEIRA
MAGALHÃES 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 9 10 12 16 17 19 23 25 8

114 ELISBETE CERQUEIRA
MAGALHÃES 1 4 5 7 9 10 12 13 14 16 19 20 21 24 25 8

115 ELISBETE CERQUEIRA
MAGALHÃES 1 4 5 7 9 10 13 14 17 18 19 20 21 22 25 8

116 BRANDÃO TUR 2 3 4 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 17 18 20 24 7
117 EDILSON MARCIANO 1 2 3 6 7 9 10 15 17 18 19 21 22 24 25 7

118 FRANCISCO IVO VERAS DE
SOUSA 1 5 7 9 10 11 12 14 15 18 21 22 23 24 25 7

119 José Pereira Lima 1 3 5 6 8 9 10 12 13 17 18 19 21 24 25 7
120 Joseraldo SP 2 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 12 13 14 17 18 19 22 7
121 Joseraldo SP 2 3 4 6 7 10 12 14 16 17 18 20 21 23 25 7
122 MAIARA/JOSERALDO/ELENA 1 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 12 13 14 22 23 24 25 7
123 MANOEL MOACIR 2 3 4 6 7 8 10 12 14 16 17 18 19 21 24 7
124 Miguel Alves Pereira 1 2 4 6 7 10 12 14 15 17 19 20 23 24 25 7

125 OLIVEIRA NICOLE
VARIEDADES 2 3 5 7 8 9 10 12 13 14 16 17 18 19 24 7

126 ELISBETE CERQUEIRA
MAGALHÃES 1 4 5 7 9 10 12 13 16 17 18 21 22 24 25 7

127 ELISBETE CERQUEIRA
MAGALHÃES 1 4 5 7 9 10 12 14 16 17 18 19 20 22 24 7



128 Joseraldo SP 2 3 4 6 7 9 10 11 12 14 18 19 20 24 25 6
129 MANOEL JOSE 1 3 4 6 7 9 12 13 14 15 17 18 19 24 25 6
130 PINTADO ( TERESINA) 1 2 5 6 7 9 10 11 12 14 16 17 21 24 25 6
131 RONALDO BRITO 3 5 6 7 9 10 11 13 14 17 18 21 22 24 25 6


